
 

 

     CHANGE ORDER 
 
          Order No.               1                                
 
           Date:    October 9, 2018                              
 
           Agreement Date:  September 12, 2018             
 
NAME OF PROJECT:  Competitive Bid #WG18-35 – Renovations of Restrooms at the 

                Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse located in Foley, AL                                                 

 
OWNER:                            Baldwin County Commission                                                          
 
CONTRACTOR:               Highland Wake Construction, LLC                                                    
 
The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: 
 
ADD:  Replace all 11 rusted out floor drains 
            Chip out existing concrete up to 1 foot in area to access the old drain  
            Replace existing metal drain with new PVC  
 Replace existing metal drain cover with new brass cover 
 Repair floor as needed to install new tile   
 
 
       TOTAL                       $  5,544.00 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
        
 
The Original (CONTRACT PRICE)       $110,697.23            
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders                                   $           0.00   
The (Contract Price) prior to this Change Order was      $110,697.23 
The new (Contract Price) will be (increased) by this Change Order    $    5,544.00 
The new (CONTRACT PRICE) including this CHANGE ORDER will be   $116,241.23 
 
CONTRACTOR: ______Highland Group_- Highland Wake Construction_________________ 
 

RECOMMENDED: ___ ________________Sr. Project Manager_____  
 
OWNER: _____________________________________________________________________ 
        


