CHANGE ORDER

Order No. 3

Date: January 16,2019

Agreement Date: September 12, 2018

NAME OF PROJECT: Competitive Bid #WG18-35 — Renovations of Restrooms at the

_Baldwin County Satellite Courthouse located in Foley, AL

OWNER: Baldwin County Commission
CONTRACTOR: Highland Wake Construction, LL.C

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

ADD: Relocate drain piping under 2 sinks to fall in line with sink drain.
Relocate 2 water heaters to be accessible from the drop ceiling.

TOTAL $ 1,233.00
The Original (CONTRACT PRICE) $110,697.23
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 6,290.92
The (Contract Price) prior to this Change Order was $116,988.15
The new (Contract Price) will be (increased) by this Change Order $ 1,233.00

The new (CONTRACT PRICE) including this CHANGE ORDER will be §1 18,221.15

F
CONTRACTOR: é{? é’/,»«g M}{p [w.:]fﬂc‘?fén/

RECOMMENDED: z'(j,%’;’ /% AP e

OWNER:




Difoiriy _:i{ug_'j ; .

02201805

| Prime Emiimct-_(fhaiugc Order

Prime Contract Change Order (CO)

You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract:

Relocate drain piping under 2 sinks to fall in ine with sink drain.
Relocate 2 water heaters to be accesseble from the drop ceiling

Project # co# 003

Title §0mpet§l:ivc.: de #{W.f{; 18-35- Rc:nﬁomg"ons ?f the Issue Date 16-fan-2(119

Address 201 Fast Section Avenue o Subject Piping and Water Heater Relocasion
City, State, Zip Foley, Alabama 36535

Counuy United States ]
: (':)ui}ér.f'cﬁgmmqr S : - Contmctor /Prime Contmact Company

Contact Wanda Gautney Contact Kelly Ainsworth

Company Baldwin County Commission Company Highland Wake Construction, LLC
Address 312 Courthouse Square Address 501 South McKenzie Strect

Suite 15 Suite 2

City, State, Zip Bay Minctte, Alibarmna 36507 City, State, Zip Foley, AL 36535

Country United States Couniry United States

Phone (251) 937-0264 Phone (251) 968-9253
| Fax (251) 580-2500 Fax (251) 968-0254

All ather terms and conditions of the Contract Documents shall rermain in effect,

Onginal Contract Price $110.697.24
Net change by previous Change Orders $6,200.92
Contract Amount Prior o this Change $116,988.16
Amount of this Change Order $1,233.00

Revised Contract Amount, including this Change Order

$118221.16

The Contract time due to this Change Order 1s to be determined ar a later date.
Response: E Accept D Do Not Accept

Baldwin County Commission

Highland Wake Construction, 1.1

Company SR v
PV ) [ o 7= el Sl 4
By Date By (g Date

Pagelof2




